Module/Lesson #

1.1

1.2

13
14

1.5

1.6
1.7

1.8

1.9

1.10

1.11
2.1

2.2

23

2.4

Lesson Topic

Early Peoples and
Pacific Northwest
Indians

Woodland Indians

Southwest Indians
Plains Indians

New Inhabitants and
the Age of
Exploration

Opening the New
World

Prince Henry

Later Explorations

Colonizing The New
World

The Iroquois
Confederacy

Iroquois Life

The New World and
Hard Times

New Adventures and
the First Settlement
at Jamestown

Captain John Smith,
Keeping Peace and
Pocahontas

The Pilgrims and the
Mayflower and More
About Jamestown

Social Studies 5A Syllabus

Lesson Objective

Learn about the early settlers of
the North American continent.
Identify the Bering Straight to
know how these settlers got here.
Talk about the early populations of
this nation.

Talk about the early populations of
this nation.
Talk about the early populations of
this nation.
Learn about later explorations that
took place.

learn about the early peoples.

Learn about the early peoples.

Learn about superstitions that
these people had.

Learn about the first voyage of
Christopher Columbus to the
Americas.

Learn about the colonization of
the New World.

Learn about the colonization of
the New World.

Learn about the colonization of
the New World.

Learn about the settlement at
Jamestown.

Learn how the Indians affected the
early settlements.

Identify Jamestown on a map.

Learn about the settlement at
Jamestown.

learn how the Indians affected the
early settlements

learn about the settlement at
Jamestown.

learn how the Indians affected the
early settlements

Lesson

Assignments/Assessments
Early Peoples and Pacific
Northwest Indians Quiz

Woodland Indians Quiz

Southwest Indians Quiz

Plains Indians Quiz

New Inhabitants and the Age

of Exploration Quiz

Opening the New World

Quiz
Prince Henry Quiz

Later Explorations Quiz

Colonizing The New World

Quiz

The Iroquois Confederacy

Quiz

Iroquois Life Quiz

The New World and Hard

Times Quiz

New Adventures and the

First Settlement at
Jamestown Quiz

Captain John Smith, Keeping
Peace and Pocahontas Quiz
Division of Colonial Jobs

Assignment
Story of Pocahontas
Assignment

The Pilgrims and the

Mayflower and More About

Jamestown Quiz



Module/Lesson #

2.5

2.6

2.7

2.8

2.9

2.10

2.11

2.12

3.1

3.2

3.3

3.4

3.5

3.6

3.7

Lesson Topic

Money in Jamestown
and Indentured
Servants

Coming to the New
World

Important Colonial
Figures Part 1

Important Colonists
Part 2

Important Colonists
Part 3

Early Colonial Life

Children and More
Colonies

Rules for Children
and Puritan Life

Indian Relationships

Devastation and
Surrender

The Iroquois, False
Face Society and
Powhatan

War and King Philip

Witches and the
Trials

Puritans and Colonial
Trades

Trades, Plants and
Disease

Social Studies 5A Syllabus

Lesson Objective

learn about the settlement at
Jamestown.

learn how the Indians affected the
early settlements

Learn about the Puritans.

Learn about important figures
from the Colonial period.

Learn about the role of the church
in the period.

Learn about the Puritans.

Learn about important figures
from the Colonial period.

Learn about important figures
from the Colonial period.

Learn about the role of the church
in the period.

Learn about the Puritans.

Learn about important figures
from the Colonial period.

Learn about the role of the church
in the period.

Learn about early colonial life.
Study a map to know where these
early settlers made their homes.
Learn the 13 colonies.

Learn about early colonial life.

Learn about early colonial life

Learn about the Susquehannock.
Learn how fur trade influenced
early life.

Learn about other interactions
with Native American groups.
Learn about the Susquehannock.
Learn about other interactions
with Native American groups.
Learn about other interactions
with Native American groups.

Learn about other interactions
with Native American groups.

Examine the Salem Witch Trials.
Explain what the Salem Witch
Trials are.

Demonstrate understanding of
this time period.

Demonstrate understanding of
this time period.

Demonstrate understanding of
this time period.
Learn about colonial craftsmen.

Lesson
Assignments/Assessments
Money in Jamestown and
Indentured Servants Quiz

Coming to the New World
Quiz

Important Colonial Figures
Part 1 Quiz

Important Colonists Part 2
Quiz

Important Colonists Part 3
Quiz

Early Colonial Life Quiz

Children and More Colonies
Quiz

Rules for Children and
Puritan Life Quiz

Indian Relationships Quiz

Devastation and Surrender

Quiz

The Iroquois, False Face
Society and Powhatan Quiz

War and King Philip Quiz

Witches and the Trials Quiz

Puritans and Colonial Trades
Quiz
Trades, Plants and Disease

Quiz



Module/Lesson #

3.8

3.9

3.10

3.11

4.1

4.2

4.3

4.4

4.5

4.6

4.7

4.8

4.9

Lesson Topic

Spanish Explorers
Part 1

Spanish Explorers
Part 2

French Explorers

The French and
Indian War

Age of Enlightenment

Division in Colonists
and Reactions of
Churches

The Sugar Act and
The Townshend Acts

Reaction to Taxes

The British Reaction
and Patrick Henry

Continental Congress

Road to Revolution

The British Are
Coming

The Revolutionary
War

Social Studies 5A Syllabus

Lesson Objective

Learn about the importance of the
Spanish Explorers in our history.
Learn about the areas these
explorers found and named.

Learn about the importance of the
Spanish Explorers in our history.
Learn about the areas these
explorers found and named.

Learn about the impact of the
French explorers.

Learn about the impact of the
French explorers.

Identify the Colonization of the
Americas in a map

Learn about the impact of the
French explorers.

Learn about the religious revival
that happened in the 1730s to the
1770s.

Learn about the important figures
in this age of religious revival.
Learn about different philosophies
about this time.

Learn about the religious revival
that happened in the 1730s to the
1770s.

Learn about the important figures
in this age of religious revival.
Learn about different philosophies
about this time.

Learn about different philosophies
about this time.

Learn about different philosophies
about this time.

Learn about different philosophies
about this time.

Learn about the First and Second
Continental Congress meetings.

Learn about the Declaration of
Independence.

Learn the causes of the
Revolutionary War.

Learn about the life of Paul
Revere.

Learn about the responsibilities of
Paul Revere.

Learn about the Boston Massacre.
Learn about the Declaration of
Independence.

Learn about the Revolutionary
War.

Lesson
Assignments/Assessments

Spanish Explorers Part 1
Quiz

Spanish Explorers Part 2
Quiz

French Explorers Quiz

The French and Indian War
Quiz
Age of Enlightenment Quiz

Division in Colonists and
Reactions of Churches Quiz

The Sugar Act and The
Townshend Acts Quiz
Reaction to Taxes Quiz

The British Reaction and
Patrick Henry Quiz

Continental Congress Quiz

Road to Revolution Quiz

The British Are Coming Quiz

The Revolutionary War Quiz



Module/Lesson #

Lesson Topic

Social Studies 5A Syllabus

Lesson Objective

Lesson

Assignments/Assessments

5.1

5.2

5.3

5.4

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

5.10

6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

Peace

The Branches of
Government

George Washington

Early Years
Early
Accomplishments

Ben Franklin

Moving West

Native American
Involvement

The Fight for Land

A New Nation

Daniel Boone and
Moving West

The Land

Immigrants

Gold

w

BlwnN e

Learn about key figures who were
instrumental in getting our nation
started after the Revolutionary
War.

Learn about our early government.
Learn about key figures who were
instrumental in getting our nation
started after the Revolutionary
War.

Learn about our early government.
Learn about our Constitution.
Learn about key figures who were
instrumental in getting our nation
started after the Revolutionary
War.

Learn about our early government.
Learn about the contributions of
Ben Franklin to our nation.

Learn about Ben Franklin's part in
discovering electricity.

Learn about the contributions of
Ben Franklin to our nation.

Learn about Thomas Jefferson
Learn about the Louisiana territory
and the Louisiana Purchase.

Study the route that Lewis and
Clark took and the role Sacagawea
played in their expedition.

Learn about Tecumseh and his
brother, Tenskwatawa.

Learn about The War of 1812.

Learn about Andrew Jackson.
Learn about Westward Expansion.
Learn about The War of 1812.
Learn about the westward
movement in the United States.
Learn about Daniel Boone, one of
the early explorers of the Frontier.
Understand the Northwest
Ordinance of 1787.

Learn about the westward
movement in the United States.

Learn about the early immigrants
to this country.

Learn about cultures and customs.
Learn about the early movement
of these early immigrants.

Learn about the early immigrants
to this country.

Learn about cultures and customs.

Peace Quiz

The Branches of Government

Quiz

George Washington Quiz

Early Years Quiz

Early Accomplishments Quiz

Moving West Quiz

Native American

Involvement Quiz

A New Nation Quiz

Daniel Boone and Moving
West Quiz

The Land Quiz

Immigrants Quiz

Gold Quiz



Social Studies 5A Syllabus
3. Learn about the early movement
of these early immigrants.

Land and Native 1. Learn about the sale of Indian Land and Native Americans
Americans lands and the formation of Quiz
reservations. Proposal Assignment

Magazine Cover Assignment



